date 09/12/2024
page 1 of 3
SERIES: RCJ-21 | DESCRIPTION: RCA JACK
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• through hole
• mounting tab
• 2 ports
RCJ-21 X X
Input X1Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
contact resistance 30 mΩ
insulation resistance at 500 Vdc 100 MΩ
voltage withstand for 1 minute 500 Vac
operating temperature -25 70 °C
life 5,000 cycles
flammability rating UL94V-0
RoHS yes
Example part number: RCJ-2121
input 1 = red
input 2 = black
Input Color Options
1 = black
2 = red
3 = white
4 = yellow
5 = blue
6 = green
Input X2
X1 X2
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model
SAME SKY | SERIES: RCJ-21 | DESCRIPTION: RCA JACK date 09/12/2024 | page 2 of 3
sameskydevices.com
X1 X2
14.00 0.551
5.50 0.217
(4 PLCS)
24.30 0.957
10.25 0.404
(2 PLCS)
2.50 0.098
(2 PLCS)3.00 0.118
11.00 0.433 1.20 0.047
(2 PLCS)
PCB LAYOUT
TOP VIEW
1
4 2
3
2.50X4.20
(2 PLCS)
0.40410.25
5.50 0.217
7.80 0.307
0.2837.20
0.30 0.012
0.327
10.20 0.402
8.30
1.50 0.059
3.50 0.138
0.10 (2 PLCS)
0.43311.00
7.70 0.303
3.00 0.118
4.10 0.161 4.50 0.177
(2 PLCS)
20.20 0.795